^ j ^ / ^ ^ l LOGGED IN l ^ f j S L j APP NO. J 2 3 ^ ^ 7
ABOVE THIS LINE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION ^ ^ 5 ^
- Engineering Bureau -
1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505
ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION C H E C K L I S T
THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS
WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE

" Proposed Pool 2
Langlie Mattix 7 Rvrs-Q-Grayburg {37240)
- Work Type Code
N
" Well Type Code " Cable/Rotary
R
" Lease type Code
S
14 Ground Level Elevation
3441
16 Multiple 17 Proposed Depth 18 Formation
Tnsl/Yates/7 Rvrs
19 Contractor 20 Spud Date
2i Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
12 1/4" 8 5/8" 24# 600' 240SX SURFACE
7 7/8" 5 1/2" 15.5# 4500' 490 SX SURFACE
Describe the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive
zone. Describe the blowout prevention j rogram, i f any. Use additional sheets i f necrssary.
1. Well Location & Acreage Dedication Plat (C-102)
2. Proposed Well Plan
3. Cementing Program
4. BOP/Choke Diagram Permit Expires 1
Date Unless
Year From Approval
Drilling Underway
231 hereby cenify that the information given above is true and compl ute to the best
of my knowledge and belief.
Printed name:
Bill R. Keathly
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Approved
Title: r.l?THICT •'. SUPERVISOR
Title:
R egulatory Agent for Raptor Approval Datejff"p n y Expiration Date:
•ate: Phone
(915)697-1609
Conditions of Approval .
Attached
State of New Mexico
* Natoral
Form C-102
li . MOO
PA : MU1-07M
• a taa ML, Mae, NH IHU
i fa. MC IMflA
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
2040 South Pacheco
Santa Fe, NM 87505
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
- 4
- a
• AMENDED REPORT
API Number Peel Coda
S3 SAO
Pool Naaa
Pimiaalj Coda PVaVpsrt̂  NuDai
State A A/C 1
Wall Number
132
M3DD Na.
RAPTOR RESOURCES. INC.
Hmtton
3441
Surface Location
DL or lot No.
M
Baettaa
21
Towinhlp
23 S 36 E
Lot Ids Peat front tha
660